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
Total Volume ~ $19738,817  $17,388,197  $20,362010 $2210600
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Living Lot List/ Price
L . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LIStlngS' 50 Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

*New, Active: 6/24/2025 MLS ID: 20979688
Single Family 4/3

6/24/2025  $2,295 mo. $1

1 Active
1,728 sq 10,665 1957

ft
Welcome to this charming 4bd-3ba-2ga home in North Richaland Hills, where modern updates meet timeless elegance. From
updated paint on interiors and a welcoming curb appeal, this house exudes warmth and style. Inside, enjoy beautiful flooring
throughout, updated AC, and a modern kitchen with spacious countertops. The spacious living room and fenced backyard offer
the ideal space for entertaining or unwinding. With its blend of comfort and sophistication, this home is the perfect retreat.
Courtesy of PPMG of Texas LLC

2 @ Active - New, Active: 6/19/2025 LS ID: 20972682
1977 6/19/2025 $295,000 $207

7116 Chapman Dr Single Family 3/2 1,423 sq 7,666
ft

Welcome to your dream home in North Richland Hills, Texas, nestled just steps away from the picturesque Richfield Park. This

stunning property has undergone an impeccable remodel, offering you the perfect blend of modern comforts and classic charm.

With 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, and a prime location, this home is truly a gem. The fully remodeled kitchen is a chef's delight,

featuring high-end stainless steel appliances, sleek quartz countertops and ample cabinet space. The master bedroom is a

serene retreat, boasting a generous layout, and a private en-suite bathroom. The two additional bedrooms are equally spacious

and versatile, perfect for accommodating family, guests, or transforming into a home office or hobby space. Don't miss the

opportunity to make this remodeled beauty your new home.
Listing Courtesy of BHHS Premier Properties

6/24/2025

Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. Al Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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NORTHTEXAS REAL ESTATE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, INC.

_.‘_ ‘ Market ACthlty Report North Richland Hills, Texas

Living Lot List/ Price
s . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS' 50 (COIlt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

3 @ Active -New, Active: 6/22/2025 MLS ID: 20977757

3510 Reeves St Single Family 3/2 1,362 sq 8,450 1956 6/22/2025 $274,500 $202

ft
BRAND NEW ROOF! This charming traditional-style home exudes warmth and character, featuring an updated family room that
boasts soaring vaulted ceilings and elegant decorative lighting, making it a perfect gathering place. The beautiful stone fireplace
serves as a stunning focal point, while the rich, wood-like tile floors add a touch of sophistication. Adjacent to the family room, the
chef-inspired kitchen is a true culinary delight, showcasing exquisite granite countertops, sleek stainless steel appliances, and
custom cabinets that provide ample storage, all flowing into a dining area spacious enough to host memorable celebrations. Both
bathrooms have been thoughtfully modernized with stylish fixtures and finishes that elevate the homea??s appeal. The fantastic
backyard patio beckons for lively cookouts or serene mornings sipping coffee in nature. This inviting floor plan not only enhances
comfort but also inspires effortless entertaining! The refrigerator, washer, dryer, and TV in the dining room convey with the
property!

Listing Courtesy of The Harvest House Realty Group

4 @ Active -New, Active: 6/23/2025 MLS ID: 20979082
4316 Ashmore Dr Single Family 3/2 2,398 sq 15,158 1960 6/23/2025 $335,000 $140
ft

Older Family owned property with a large yard and big rooms in a great area close to hospital and shopping. This home has been
cleaned up and is ready for new floors and appliances. Buyer and buyers agent to Verify Schools

Listing Courtesy of Bransom Real Estate

5 @ Active -New, Active: 6/23/2025 MLS ID: 20974539
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